350 Kingdig Lane
Hanover, PA 17331
Phone (717) 632-6464
Fax (717) 632-5039
:GFM:noitacoL:emaNtcejorP
:ytQ:.oNgolataC:epyTerutxiF
Hanover Lantern
Hanover Lantern is a Philips brand group

Certification:
UL listed to U.S. safety standards for wet locations. cUL listed to Canadian safety standards for wet locations. Manufactured to ISO 9001:2000 Standards.
Ordering Guide
Product Code
Finish BLK Black
VGN Verde
BRZ Bronze
Measurements
4 11/16” (119mm)
3 1/8” (80mm)
6 1/2” (165mm)
1.16 lb.
Height
Width
Length
Max. Weight
6-1/2”
[165 mm]
2-3/8”
[60 mm]
3-1/8”
[80 mm]
4-11/16”
[119 mm]
Accessories:
GS1 Mounting Stake.
GS7 Mounting Stake.
GS8 Mounting Stake.
SAS16 Linear Spread Lens.
SBL16 Ice Blue Lens.
SCG16 Hex Cell Louver.
SSL16 Spread Light Lens.
SPOTLIGHT (SLU126) Specification Sheet